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TCRABZHEMN B 1 HHE Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class In lap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 55 S H% MQH 1:14.973 Bk 4Pro 15 16 - FEAHEIL T % Shell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
2 88 W%k CHW 1:16.137 Bk 4Pro 9 15 1.164 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
3 36 K& zzQ 1:16.326 Bk #Pro 16 20 1353 FEMHEDL B Shell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 12 EHHWRS 1:17.197 Bk #Pro 16 18 2224 FMEI LS Shell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
5 20 HkAVI 1:17.313 Bk 4Pro 2 3 2340 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
6 71 ILE—JTY 1:17.962 HAA 6 12 2989 ERKARIIZER EIRK Ak MICHELIN
7 51 2R WYF 1:18.610 AFF4An 4 12 3637 3261 %iZ3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
8 1 XFRLZC 1:18.967 2AFF4HAn 5 18 3.994 326K %iZ3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
9 22 {ABESR HXL 1:19.055 R 10 13 4.082 R KARIIBER IR Ak B MICHELIN
10 18 KEEAK zz0 1:19.220 Bk #Pro 2 4 4247 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
1 4 WGUEBA GHY 1:19.787 ERAT 6 7 4814 EIRKARIZIER ERRARBBE MICHELIN
12 601 FHWT 1:19.850 2AFFHAm 2 4 4877 % Z FAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
13 100 R%LQ 1:20.162 ATF4HAn 5 10 5.189 Y% Z FAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
14 63 i3/ LWH 1:22.082 R 1 4 7.09 ERKAXIIZER ERK A MICHELIN
15 91  BAwL 1:22.751 2AFF HAn 1 1 7778 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:14.973 (99.0 km/h), (No.55) T#¥ MQH
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CTCC-TCRM B #F EERLEEY) (2.063 km)
TCRIABHRM =% BHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ¥ ¥ MQH, Pos. 1
1 11:03:27 18.954 35.719 22.375 1:17.048 3:14.736
2 11:04:43 18.790 34.855 22.645 1:16.290 4:31.026
3 11:06:00 19.071 34.853 22.647 1:16.571 5:47.597
4 11:07:16 18.779 35.018 22513 1:16.310 7:03.907
5 11:08:38 19.502 35.251 27.417 1:22.170 8:26.077
6 11:09:54 18.822 34.864 22.649 1:16.335 9:42.412
7 11:11:18 19.701 34.905 29.515 PitIn 11:06.533
8 11:16:20 4:.03.107  35.439 22.805 5:01.351 16:07.884
9 11:17:36 18.926 34.799 22671 1:16.396 17:24.280
10 11:18:55 19.014 36.612 23.385 1:19.011 18:43.291
11 11:20:12 18.897 34.841 22.798 1:16.536 19:59.827
12 11:21:29 19.229 35.267 22.759 1:17.255 21:17.082
13 11:22:51 19.122 35.119 28.231 Pit In 22:39.554
14 11:27:23 3:32.225  36.244 22.715 4:31.184 27:10.738
15 11:28:38 [18.660 [34.084 [22.229 [1:14.973 ] 28:25.711
16 11:30:12 18.801 39.618 36.025 Pit In 30:00.155

No. 88, B %% CHW, Pos. 2

1 11:03:15 21.994 35.742 22.644 1:20.380 3:03.144
2 11:04:33 19.014 35.563 22.953 1:17.530 4:20.674
3 11:05:50 19.250 35.734 22775 1:17.759 5:38.433
4 11:07:08 19.273 35.803 22.823 1:17.899 6:56.332
5 11:08:26 19.353 35.582 23.022 1:17.957 8:14.289
6 11:09:44 19.584 35.477 23.175 1:18.236 9:32.525
7 11:11:09 20.442 35.534 28.823 Pit In 10:57.324
8 11:14:43 2:28.008 _ 40.112 26.130 3:34.250 14:31.574
9 11:16:00 [(8856 __ J34.702___ 22579 15:47.711
10 11:17:17 18.871 35.298 22.714 1:16.883 17:04.594
11 11:18:39 19.150 35.003 28.663 PitIn 18:27.410
12 11:24:37 5:00.568  34.719 22487 ]5:57.774 24:25.184
13 11:25:54 19.177 35.275 22.643 1:17.095 25:42.279
14 11:27:18 19.060 35.883 28.546 Pit In 27:05.768
15 11:30:33 2:16.866  35.359 22913 3:15.138 30:20.906

No. 36, 7K &% 2ZQ, Pos. 3

1 11:03:19 18.928 35.396 22.845 1:17.169 3:06.584
2 11:04:36 19.080 35.365 22.886 1:17.331 4:23.915
3 11:05:53 18.867 35.563 22.846 1:17.276 5:41.191
4 11:07:10 18.780 35.334 22.884 1:16.998 6:58.189
5 11:08:28 18.956 35.958 23.004 1:17.918 8:16.107
6 11:09:45 19.038 35.087 22.837 1:16.962 9:33.069
7 11:11:03 19.324 35.149 23.365 1:17.838 10:50.907
8 11:12:21 19.350 35.957 23.057 1:18.364 12:09.271
9 11:13:39 19.007 35.809 22.903 1:17.719 13:26.990
10 11:14:56 19.068 35.695 22.827 1:17.590 14:44.580
11 11:16:23 19.373 35.771 31.713 Pit In 16:11.437
12 11:20:53 3:31.030  35.670 [22458 " J4:29.158 20:40.595
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CTCC-TCRHM/#B R AF EBREELE (2.063 km)
TCRABAEM % =3 HHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 36, 7 &3 2ZQ, Pos. 3
13 11:22:09 18.760 34.913 23.054 1:16.727 21:57.322
14 11:23:26 18.879 34.996 22514 1:16.389 23:13.711
15 11:24:42 18.811 35.018 22.850 1:16.679 24:30.390
16 11:25:59 [18612___ ]34.777 22.935 25:46.716
17 11:27:16 18.776 35.115 23.195 1:17.086 27:03.802
18 11:28:32 18.843 34.938 22.865 1:16.646 28:20.448
19 11:29:49 18.714 35.077 23.004 1:16.795 29:37.243
20 11:31:06 18.852 22.826 1:16.407 30:53.650
No. 12, EH 5 WRS, Pos. 4
1 11:03:29 19.259 35.574 22.979 1:17.812 3:16.650
2 11:04:47 19.116 [35321___ J23535 1:17.972 4:34.622
3 11:06:04 18.923 35.899 22.968 1:17.790 5:52.412
4 11:07:22 19.004 35.788 23.151 1:17.943 7:10.355
5 11:08:40 18.946 36.035 22.952 1:17.933 8:28.288
6 11:09:59 18.858 36.426 23.487 1:18.771 9:47.059
7 27 19.192 36.635 31.824 Pit In 11:14.710
8 11:14:51 2:25.106  35.965 23.202 3:24.273 14:38.983
9 11:16:10 19.107 36.801 23.010 1:18.918 15:57.901
10 11:17:28 19.123 36.045 23.208 1:18.376 17:16.277
11 11:18:47 19.721 36.277 23.210 1:19.208 18:35.485
12 11:20:06 19.053 35.971 23.184 1:18.208 19:53.693
13 11:21:24 18.850 36.110 23.097 1:18.057 21:11.750
14 11:22:48 19.669 36.354 28.600 Pit In 22:36.373
15 11:26:27 2:39.696  36.683 22.680 3:39.059 26:15.432
16 11:27:45 18.756 35.742 22.699 1:17.197 27:32.629
17 11:29:02 35.815 22.903 1:17.378 28:50.007
18 11:30:20 18.746 36.206 22.969 1:17.921 30:07.928
No. 20, 381X AVI, Pos. 5
1 11:27:50 19.197 35.670 22797 ____|1:17.664 27:37.850
2 11:29:07 [19:030 [35:416 22.867 1:17.313 28:55.163
3 11:30:25 19.034 35.705 22.917 1:17.656 30:12.819
No. 71, L — JTY, Pos. 6
1 11:06:42 23.727 39.239 24.014 1:26.980 6:30.077
2 11:08:06 21.336 38.185 24.347 1:23.868 7:53.945
3 11:09:28 20.198 36.661 25.674 1:22.533 9:16.478
4 11:11:16 28.019 48.956 30.332 1:47.307 11:03.785
5 11:12:36 20.540 36.525 23.090 1:20.155 12:23.940
6 11:13:54 19.180 35.784 [22.998 [1:17.962 ]  1341.902
7 11:15:12 19.127 35.897 23.098 1:18.122 15:00.024
8 11:16:42 22.086 40.745 27.301 1:30.132 16:30.156
9 11:18:26 29.207 45.836 29.075 1:44.118 18:14.274
10 11:19:55 24.904 40.706 23.002 1:28.612 19:42.886
11 11:21:13 19.249 35.867 23.037 1:18.153 21:01.039
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CTCC-TCR#F /AT RO FELEY (2.063 km)
TCRIABHEM 88— HHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 71, {L#E— JTY, Pos. 6
12 11:22:58 23.029 45.215 36.401 Pit In 22:45.684

No. 51, R8I WYF, Pos. 7

1 11:08:21 19.539 36.413 1:19.089 8:08.736
2 11:09:39 19.283 36.157 23.310 1:18.750 9:27.486
3 11:10:58 19.858 23.169 1:18.803 10:46.289
4 11:12:17 19.457 35.841 23.312 12:04.899
5 11:13:36 19.132 36.347 23.519 1:18.998 13:23.897
6 11:14:55 19.362 35.947 23.554 1:18.863 14:42.760
7 11:16:13 19.078 36.108 23.607 1:18.793 16:01.553
8 11:17:32 [19:062_ ]36.340 23.486 1:18.888 17:20.441
9 11:18:51 19.138 36.139 23.353 1:18.630 18:39.071
10 11:20:11 19.332 36.350 23.967 1:19.649 19:58.720
11 11:21:31 19.296 36.994 23.797 1:20.087 21:18.807
12 11:22:59 19.696 36.558 32.495 PitIn 22:47.556

No. 11, XI-FJ® LZC, Pos. 8

1 11:07:58 20.571 36.623 23.939 1:21.133 7:45.816
2 11:09:17 19.274 36.489 23.708 1:19.471 9:05.287
3 11:10:37 19.614 36.522 23.319 1:19.455 10:24.742
“ 11:11:56 19.197 36.684 23.821 1:19.702 11:44.444
5 11:13:15 19.120 36.536 23.311 11:18.967 ] 13:03.411
6 11:14:36 20.168 36.386 23.915 1:20.469 14:23.880
7 11:15:56 19.723 36.666 23.449 1:19.838 15:43.718
8 11:17:16 19.347 36.561 23.980 1:19.888 17:03.606
9 11:18:37 20.457 37.567 23.870 1:21.894 18:25.500
10 11:19:58 19.518 36.854 24.106 1:20.478 19:45.978
1 11:21:19 20.049 36.884 24.163 1:21.096 21:07.074
12 11:22:39 19.638 36.728 24.128 1:20.494 22:27.568
13 11:24:00 19.311 37.033 24.235 1:20.579 23:48.147
14 11:25:21 19.882 37.346 23.468 1:20.696 25:08.843
15 11:26:41 19.271 36.517 24,128 1:19.916 26:28.759
16 11:28:01 19.436 36.578 24.007 1:20.021 27:48.780
17 11:29:21 19.342 36.611 23.978 1:19.931 29:08.711
18 11:30:41 19.413 36.498 24.050 1:19.961 30:28.672

No. 22, 8% 5k HXL, Pos. 9

1 11:04:03 23.493 39.063 26.022 1:28.578 3:50.919
2 11:05:26 21.269 37.717 24.308 1:23.294 5:14.213
3 11:06:49 20.118 37.639 24.861 1:22.618 6:36.831
4 11:08:10 20.011 37.491 23.432 1:20.934 7:57.765
5 11:09:35 21.870 39.026 24.269 1:25.165 9:22.930
6 11:11:18 26.017 46.887 30.156 1:43.060 11:05.990
7 11:12:49 24.613 42.323 24.587 1:31.523 12:37.513
8 11:14:09 19.339 36.631 23.640 1:19.610 13:57.123
9 11:15:30 18.999 37.956 23.760 1:20.715 15:17.838
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CTCC-TCRM /M EEREFEEY (2.063 km)
TCRABHM 5 =% BHE% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 22, {TB% & HXL, Pos. 9
10 11:16:49 19.498 [36.226 [23.331 [1:19.055 | 16:36.893
11 11:18:18 21.112 40.128 27.809 1:29.049 18:05.942
12 11:19:53 25.063 42.882 26.849 1:34.794 19:40.736
13 11:21:30 26.403 38.661 31.981 PitIn 21:17.781
No. 18, 53R % ZZD, Pos. 10 =
1 11:22:11 23.602 41.018 23.247 1:27.867 21:59.298
2 11:23:30 19.699 36.082 23.439 1:19.220 | 23:18.518
3 11:24:50 19.413 36.655 23.603 1:19.671 24:38.189
4 11:26:14 19.616 36.164 28.512 Pit In 26:02.481
No. 4, F#PH GHY, Pos. 11
1 11:03:49 23.471 38.293 24.389 1:26.153 3:37.237
2 11:05:10 19.560 37.376 24.387 1:21.323 4:58.560
3 11:06:35 20.340 39.667 24.677 1:24.684 6:23.244
4 11:08:04 24.427 40.380 23.853 1:28.660 7:51.904
5 11:09:24 19.040 37.611 23.727 1:20.378 9:12.282
6 11:10:44 19.343 36.538 23.906 1:19.787 ] 10:32.069
7 11:12:17 21.866 38.264 32.467 Pit In 12:04.666
No. 601, =¥ WT, Pos. 12
1 11:08:31 6:29.474 37.570 23.679 5:42.194 8:19.189
2 11:09:51 [19.547 [36.734 [23.569 [1:19.850 | 9:39.039
3 11:11:17 20.325 37.132 28.248 Pit In 11:04.744
4 11:18:19 5:54.956 39.093 28.181 Pit In 18:06.974
No. 100, 2% LQ, Pos. 13
1 11:04:15 20.418 37.240 23.379 1:21.037 4:03.273
2 11:05:36 20.172 36.752 23.855 1:20.779 5:24,052
3 11:06:56 19.947 36.658 23.707 1:20.312 6:44.364
4 11:08:18 19.943 37.001 24.360 1:21.304 8:05.668
5 11:09:38 19.782 36.671 23.709 1:20.162 9:25.830
6 11:11:07 23.611 40.991 24.217 1:28.819 10:54.649
7 11:12:27 19.934 36.516 23.877 1:20.327 12:14.976
8 11:13:47 19.961 36.735 23.756 1:20.452 13:35.428
9 11:15:08 19.803 36.434 24.058 1:20.295 14:55.723
10 11:16:51 22.873 47.648 33.091 Pit In 16:39.335
No. 63, Fiti 3CFE LWH, Pos. 14
1 11:06:29 20.432 37.860 23.790 1:22.082 6:17.358
2 11:08:07 19.744 43.634 34.421 Pit In 7:55.157
3 11:12:40 3:32.468 36.917 23.508 4:32.893 12:28.050
4 11:14:07 19.541 36.428 31.461 Pit In 13:55.480
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CTCC-TCRH# /R AR FERGEZEY (2.063 km)
TCRABHM B BHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 91, Bt /7 YL, Pos. 15
1 11:30:27 19.308 39.964 [23:279 [1:22.751 ] 30:15.582
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